OUTDOOR SPOTLIGHT
OS-BG36R3
Grey
>30.000
Hours RoHSIP65
Model Power Led source Beam angle Input voltage
OS-BG36R3 12W~36W Prolight(Taiwan) 24VDC5°/10°/15°/30°/45° 12x3W RGB 3in1
Red 613-631nm
Green 515-535nm
Blue 455-475nm
Led Qti.. CCT
BlueGreenRed
480mm
320mm
330mm
160mm
110mm
160mm
16 pcs
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS PACKING
1 pcs
WC-4P-T
WC-4P-T2
WC-4P-T2
WC-4P-T2
L max = 20 m
DC+
DC-
+
B
G
R
PAUSE
MODE
     +
MODE
     -
SPEED
     +
SPEED
     -
BRT
     +
BRT
     -
WC-4P-T2
V-
V+
LED RGB COTROLLER
≈220VAC
POWER SUPPLY
24VDC
1. Case 1: N = 1 Lights
2. Case 2: N > 1 Lights
B
G
R
V
V
B
G
R +
-
SI
G
N
A
L
IN
PU
T
SI
G
N
A
L
O
U
TP
U
T
PO
W
ER
REPEATER
LED RGB AMPLIFIER
. .
 .
. .
 .
.
. .
 .
. .
 .
.
≈220VAC
V-
V+
DC+
DC-
+
B
G
R
PAUSE
MODE
     +
MODE
     -
SPEED
     +
SPEED
     -
BRT
     +
BRT
     -
    V-
V+
LED RGB COTROLLER
≈220VAC
WC-4P-T2
L max = 20 m
L max = 20 m
L max = 20 m
L max = 20 m
L
m
ax
 =
 2
00
 m
PAUSE
MODE     +
MODE     -
SPEED
     +
SPEED     -
BRT     +
BRT     -
1
P7
PLAY
P6
P5    P1
P2
P3
P4
2
3
4    7
6
4
5
12
11
10
9
REMOTE
PAUSE
MODE     +
MODE     -
SPEED
     +
SPEED     -
BRT     +
BRT     -
1
P7
PLAY
P6
P5    P1
P2
P3
P4
2
3
4    7
6
4
5
12
11
10
9
REMOTE
POWER SUPPLY
24VDC
POWER SUPPLY
24VDC
connector
95mm
Ø143mm